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Women / 5 / Middle B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ariana Lopez197
GymStars Modesto

9.100 9.000 9.2009.100 36.400
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Rebecca Cavanaugh130
American

8.600 8.800 9.2758.650 35.325
5 3 4 1 2 

2 

Sarika Renjen33
Bay Aerials

8.125 9.400 9.0008.600 35.125
7T 1 5 5 3 

3 

Annie Tsang36
Bay Aerials

8.000 8.550 9.1259.200 34.875
10 5 1 3 4 

4 

Kira Chase10
East Bay

8.675 8.600 8.4008.500 34.175
3T 4 6 9 5 

5 

Magdalena Grace131
American

8.400 8.500 9.0507.825 33.775
6 6 9 4 6 

6 

Sophie Stern135
American

8.675 8.150 8.6258.200 33.650
3T 8 8 8 7 

7 

Morgan Elardo81
Champion

8.100 8.000 7.4509.000 32.550
9 9 3 12 8 

8 

Iliana Villapudua91
Champion

8.750 7.725 8.0257.500 32.000
2 10 10 11 9 

9 

Teresa Benson129
American

7.300 8.350 8.8007.450 31.900
12 7 11 6 10 

10 

Kyllo Roberts86
Champion

8.125 6.900 8.3507.300 30.675
7T 11 12 10 11 

11 

Livie Russell14
East Bay

7.750 0.000 8.7508.475 24.975
11 12 7 7 12 

12 
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